
HITACHI LlST NO. 0272 

ELECTRIC TOOL PARTS LlST 
W PORTABLE GRINDER 

Model GP 2 



PARTS GP 2 

* : ALTERNATIVE PARTS 
4-96  

- 2 -  



PARTS GP 2 1" I CODE NO. 1 DESCRIPTION 
NO. REMARKS 

1 40 1 500- 2482 1 CORD I 1 I CORD ARMOR D10.1) FOR SUI 1 1  

* 

* 1 40 1 500-4092 1 CORD 1 1 I (CORD ARMOR D8.8) FOR CHN 1 1 

40 1 500-2472 ( CORD I 1 (CORD ARMOR D1O.l) FOR HOL.DEN.FIN.SWE. 

* 

1 41 1 g85- 133J 1 STATOR ASS'Y 23OV - 240V I 1 1 INCLUD.42 FOR NZL 1 I 

1 AUT 

* 

* 

41 1 985-133G I STATORASS'YIIOV [ 1 I INCLUD.42 FOR GBR 1 

41 1 g85- 133C ( STATOR ASS'Y 11OV - 11 5V 

41 

41 

41 

41 

41 

41 1 985- 133D 1 STATOR ASS'Y 120V - l27V I 1 I INCLUD.42 

1 

* 

* 

INCLUD.42 

985- 133E 

985- 133F 

085 - 133K 

Q85 - 133H 

985- 133L 

I I AUT 

41A 

42 

43 

44 

I 
* 

* 

STANDARD ACCESSORIES 

* 

STATOR ASS'Y 220V - 230V 

STATOR ASS'Y 240V 

STATOR ASS'Y 11 5V 

STATOR ASS'Y 220V - 230V 

STATOR ASS'Y 220V 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

51 

52 

53 

54 

54 

56 

57 

* : ALTERNATIVE PARTS 

-3- 

985- 133M 

931 - 867 

957- 581 

980-083 

44 

45 

48 

47 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

982- 0452 

938- 307 

Q82- 303 

981 -373 

960-286 

308-094 

938-299 

g82-033 

953- 327 

938- 051 

g30- 153 

984- 750 

INCLUD.42 

INCLUD.42 

INCLUD.42 FOR USASCAN 

INCLUD.42 FOR SAF.FIN 

INCLUD.42 FOR THA 

STATOR ASS'Y 220V - 230V 

BRUSH TERMINAL 

HITACHI LABEL 

TERMINAL 

958 - 144 

937 - 846 

982 - 020 

982-044 

SWITCH HOLDER 

PILLAR TERMINAL 

INTERNAL WIRE 

TUBE (D) 

CORD CLIP 

CORD CLIP 

SPRING 

SLIDE BAR 

CORD ARMOR D8.8 

CORD ARMOR D1O.l 

SUPPORT (8) 

TAPPING SCREW (WIFLANGE) WX16 

1 

2 

1 

1 

TERMINAL 50051 (1 0 PCS.) 

BRUSH HOLDER 

HOUSING ASS'Y 

SWITCH HOLDER 

INCLUD.42 FOR ITA,FRG,BEL,FRA,HOL,DEN, 

SWE.AUT.SUI.ESP,POR.GBR 

FOR NZLQGBR.SAFJTAvFRGvFRARAHOLLDENLSWEE 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

1 

1 

FORSUI 

FOR FIN 

FORFIN 

FORCHN 

-- 

FORSU1 

INCLUD.45 



OPTIONAL ACCESORIES GP 2 I mM 1 CODE NO. I DESCRIPTION 

1 603 1 985- 136 1 COLLET CHUCK 118" 1 1 1  I 

NO. 

601 [ 932- 624 1 COLLET CHUCK 3MM 

REMARKS 

1 

1 61 1 1 939- 117 / MOUNTED WHEELS KC - 22 D3 SHAFT (20 PCS., I 1 I EXCEPT FOR USA.CAN I I 

I 

* 

* 

* 

* 

* 

1 612 1 939- 118 1 MOUNTED WHEELS KC - 23 D3 SHAFT (20 PCS.1 1 1 1 EXCEPT FOR USA.CAN I I 

602 

604 

605 

606 

607 

608 

609 

610 

: ALTERNATIVE PARTS 
Printed in  Japan 4 - 96 
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COLLET CHUCK 8MM 985- 135 

" 
* 

1 

939- 103 

939- 104 

939- 107 

949- 021 

949- 022 

939- 110 

939- 11 5 

61 3 

614 

615 

MOUNTED WHEELS KA - 4 M) SHAFT (10 PCS.) 

MOUNTED WHEELS KA - 5 MI SHAFT (10 PCS.) 

MOUNTED WHEELS KA - 8 MI SHAFT (10 PCS.) 

MOUNTED WHEELS KA - 12 DB SHAFT (10 PCS.) 

MOUNTED WHEELS KA - 13 DB SHAFT (10 PCS.) 

MOUNTED WHEELS KA - 20 D3 SHAFT (20 PCS.) 

MOUNTED WHEELS KC - 20 D3 SHAFT (20 PCS.) 

939- 11 9 

939- 120 

985- 141 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

EXCEPT FOR USA.CAN 

EXCEPT FOR USA.CAN 

EXCEPT FOR USASCAN 

EXCEPT FOR USASCAN 

EXCEPT FOR USA,CAN 

EXCEPT FOR USA,CAN 

EXCEPT FOR USA.CAN 

MOUNTED WHEELS KC - 24 D3 SHAFT (20 PCS.) 

DRESSERC36PV 

GRINDING WHEEL WlMlO SCREW (5 PCS.) 

1 

1 

1 

EXCEPT FOR USA.CAN 

EXCEPT FOR USASCAN 

FOR THA 


